
Annexure- "B"

S. No. Name of Creditors  Amount Claimed  Provisionally 
Admitted Claim  

Security Interest Reasons for Rejection

1 The Commissioner (State Taxes 
and VAT)

                1,93,62,231                 1,40,53,786 Unsecured Amount provincially admitted to the extent 
of demand notice

Sub Total  ( C)           1,93,62,231           1,40,53,786 

Annexure- "C"

S. No. Name of Creditors  Amount Claimed  Provisionally 
Admitted Claim 

Security Interest Reasons for rejection

1 NIL  NIL  NIL 
Sub Total    ( D)                           -   

Annexure- "D"

S. No. Name of Creditors  Amount Claimed  Provisionally 
Admitted Claim 

Security Interest Reasons for rejection

1 NIL  NIL  NIL 
Sub Total   ( E)                           -                             -   

Grand Total (C+D+E)           1,93,62,231           1,40,53,786 

E. Other Creditors 
Amount (in Rs.)

For Orbitol Intelligence Private Limited

Madan Mohan Dhupar

ORBITOL INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
(UNDER CIRP)

(CIN : U33110DL2010PTC198060)
List of Operational CreditorsC. Operational Creditors 

Amount (in Rs.)

D. Workmen & Employees
Amount (in Rs.)

Interim Resolution Professional
IBBI Reg. No.:IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00860/2019-2020/12768
AFA valid upto- 21, September, 2023
Regd. Add. with IBBI: 301, Gracious Tower, SPR Imperial Estate, Sector 82 Faridabad. Haryana-121004

cirp.orbitol@gmail.com


